PRESENTED BY A1 FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE, INC.

## Scholarship

The Tom and Shirley Linville Children of First Responders Scholarship



## Our Why...

A1 Fire Protection Service, Inc.

Our family and company have been in an industry of serving others for generations, and we pray to continue passing down the passion of serving to generations to come. Whether it be servicing fire extinguishers, serving our church, or serving as a first responder, our family is always looking to support the community. With that, we firmly believe a critical part of life is investing in yourself through higher education and/or career building. Our hope is to aid those that aim to do just that. We look to award three High School Seniors a one-time \$1,000 scholarship to put towards their future.

## The Tom and Shirley Linville Children of First Responders Scholarship Presented By A1 Fire Protection Service, Inc.

2023-2024

You must either type or print all your answers neatly in ink. Application response may be sent via email to adam@a1fireprotectionllc.com or mailed to A1 Fire Protection, COFRS, Scholarship; 7181 Maygan Drive, Olive Branch, MS 38654. Application, letter of recommendation, transcript, and essay must be postmarked by 4/1/2024 to the above address.

Applicant Info : _	,			
	Last	First	М.	I.
_	Addres	Address Number and Street Name		
City	State	Zip Code	E-mail	
Phone	Birth Date	Name of High School GPA		GPA
College/Trade School of Choice		Major Field of Study		
First Responder Name (Parent of Applicant)		First Responder Department/ Employer		
First Responder Supervisor Name		First Responder Supervisor Email and/or Phone Number		